AVALIACION DEBATE 1° BACHARELATO

19 BACH-A

Traballo
previo
(Contidos)

Preparacion
do tema
(Fontes)

(CD)

Expresion
oral
(CCL)

Autoco-
rreccion
(CAA)

Escoita
activa
(CCL)

Argumen-
tos
(co)

Interven-
cions
(CSC)

Participa-
cion
(AIP)

FINAL

a1

o

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

s}

COAVALIACION

AUTO-
AVALIA-
CION




